
Holy Rosary 
Before and After School Enrichment B.A.S.E. 

2014-2015 Fee Schedule 
 

Families are strongly encouraged to enroll in one of the 10-month contracts listed below, as space 
in the program for families that are not on a contract cannot be guaranteed.  
All parents must complete/submit monthly BASE calendars by the 25th day of the prior month. 
All parents must consent to the B.A.S.E. fee payment coming from their banking account via 
EFT; funds will be automatically deducted on/around the 5th of each month. 
 

Ten-Month School Year Contracts: September-June (Contracts do not  
     include Christmas Holidays, Easter Break and Summer Vacation) 

 
Full AM/PM Contract  
$395 per month for first child 
$354 per month for each additional child 

• Includes all mornings and afternoons when school operates. 
• Includes In-Service days and mid winter break. 
• Includes 10 ½ days when BASE is open. 
• An annual savings of $1745 over non-contract rates! 

AM Contract 
$153 per month for first child 
$138 per month each additional child 

• An annual savings of $280 over non-contract rates! 
PM Contract 
$306 per month for first child 
$275 per month each additional child 

• An annual savings of $640 over non-contract rates! 
2 Days/Week PM Contract 
$123 per month for first child 
$111 per month each additional child 
3 Days/Week PM Contract 
$233 per month first child 
$230 per month each additional child 
                            Non Contract Rates (No Additional Child Discounts) 
AM (6:45AM-8:15AM)                                                      $10.50 per day per child 
PM ( M/T/Th/F 3:00PM-6:00PM; W 2:15PM-6:00PM)    $20.50 per day per child 
½ Day (12:00PM-6:00PM)                                                 $36.00 per day per child 
Full Day (7:00AM-6:00PM)                                               $51.00 per day per child 
                                         Registration and Other Fees 
Mandatory Registration Fee - all participating families      $50.00 due by 09/04/14 
Late Pick-Up Fee - After 6:00 PM                                       $1.00 per minute per child 
Unscheduled Drop-In Fee                                                    $25.00 per incident per child 
 
The B.A.S.E. offers full-day care during the Christmas Holidays, Spring Break and Summer Vacation. 
Parents must enroll separately for B.A.S.E. during these time periods and the cost thereof is not covered by 
any of the annual contracts. None of the rates include any field trip fees.  
       To contact the B.A.S.E. Director, Donna Jerge-Nass, please email:  base@holyrosaryws.org 


